Position

Superintendent

Ast To Supt/Board Of Educ
Public Info. Officer
Communication Cntr Assist
Communication Cntr Assist
Communications Specialist
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Department

Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office

Superintendent's Office

Total Wages

$322,752
$102,606
$96,343
$69,298
$63,674
$38,809
$6,683
$6,683
$6,683
$6,683
$6,683
$6,683
$6,683
$555

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$79,489
$43,206
$30,479
$14,938
$34,796
$18,782
$18,046
$10,558

$1,949
$29,934

$1,234
$32,928
$15,466

$2,114



