Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$322,752	\$79,489
Ast To Supt/Board Of Educ		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$102,606	\$43,206
Public Info. Officer		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$96,343	\$30,479
Communication Cntr Assist		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$69,298	\$14,938
Communication Cntr Assist		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$63,674	\$34,796
Communications Specialist		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$38,809	\$18,782
Board Member		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$6,683	\$18,046
Board Member		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$6,683	\$10,558
Board Member		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$6,683	\$1,949
Board Member		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$6,683	\$29,934
Board Member		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$6,683	\$1,234
Board Member		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$6,683	\$32,928
Board Member		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$6,683	\$15,466
Board Member		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$555	\$2,114